— |\~ Frenchs Forest Doctors

July 2025 Updated Fees

We only Bulk Bill children under 6 years from 9am-4pm weekdays

Consultation

[tem number

Upfront Fee

Medicare
Rebate

Out of Pocket

Standard (up
to 15 min)
16 years +

23

$95.90

$43.90

$52

Standard (up
to 15 mins)
6-15yrs and
pension card

holders

23

$73.90

$43.90

$30

Long (over 20
mins)
16 years +

36

$146.90

$84.90

$62

Long (over 20
mins)
6-15yrs and
pension card
holders

36

$114.90

$84.90

$30

Long (over 40
mins)
16yrs +

44

$197.10

$125.10

§72

Telehealth
Consultation

91891

$95.90

$43.90

$52

Additional Fees may also be charged for the following procedures:

Implanon insertion and removal, Antenatal care, Pregnancy Tests, Wound
repair, wound management, Mirena removal, Ear syringing, Iron infusions




