

July 2025 Updated Fees

We only Bulk Bill children under 6 years from 9am-4pm weekdays

Consultation	Item number	Upfront Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out of Pocket
Standard (up to 15 min) 16 years +	23	\$95.90	\$43.90	\$52
Standard (up to 15 mins) 6-15yrs and pension card holders	23	\$ 73.90	\$43.90	\$30
Long (over 20 mins) 16 years +	36	\$146.90	\$84.90	\$62
Long (over 20 mins) 6-15yrs and pension card holders	36	\$114.90	\$84.90	\$30
Long (over 40 mins) 16yrs +	44	\$197.10	\$125.10	\$72
Telehealth Consultation	91891	\$95.90	\$43.90	\$52

Additional Fees may also be charged for the following procedures:

Implanon insertion and removal, Antenatal care, Pregnancy Tests, Wound repair, wound management, Mirena removal, Ear syringing, Iron infusions